
Order Bib Name CC

1 47 SHOKOUHI Shana ON

2 48 BALE Sophia QC

3 49 PARKS Sadie NS

4 50 JOYNER Alicia ON

5 51 WEBB-NICHOLLS Thea ON

6 52 SCALABRINI Emma ON

7 53 DOUCET Abygael QC

8 54 POIRIER Maxim QC

9 55 NASH Kate ON

10 56 INGLIS Lexie ON

11 57 OUELLET Alice QC

12 58 DAGENAIS Sam QC

13 59 ZAREM Aaliyah ON

14 60 ROBICHAUD Audrey NB

15 61 RODGERS Madeline NL

16 62 CROWELL Olive NB

17 63 CATTON Emily ON

18 64 DE CARUFEL Rose QC

19 65 INGRAM Avery ON

20 66 PILGRIM Gracie NL

21 67 LAURIN Maxime QC

22 68 NICCOLI-EHLERT Simone NS

23 69 TRUDEL KAORI LEE QC

24 70 SANDU Nikita ON

25 71 LAVIGNE Camille QC

26 72 ANDERSEN Astrid NL

27 73 LECLERC Mai-Anh QC

28 74 HOPP Lacy ON

29 75 CASEY Lauren ON

30 76 COCKING Maddy ON
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31 77 RAMER-CLARK Vanessa ON

32 78 FINLEY Juliet ON

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 11:45 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 10:45

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 63 CATTON Emily ON

2 64 DE CARUFEL Rose QC

3 65 INGRAM Avery ON

4 66 PILGRIM Gracie NL

5 67 LAURIN Maxime QC

6 68 NICCOLI-EHLERT Simone NS

7 69 TRUDEL KAORI LEE QC

8 70 SANDU Nikita ON

9 71 LAVIGNE Camille QC

10 72 ANDERSEN Astrid NL

11 73 LECLERC Mai-Anh QC

12 74 HOPP Lacy ON

13 75 CASEY Lauren ON

14 76 COCKING Maddy ON

15 77 RAMER-CLARK Vanessa ON

16 78 FINLEY Juliet ON

17 47 SHOKOUHI Shana ON

18 48 BALE Sophia QC

19 49 PARKS Sadie NS

20 50 JOYNER Alicia ON

21 51 WEBB-NICHOLLS Thea ON

22 52 SCALABRINI Emma ON

23 53 DOUCET Abygael QC

24 54 POIRIER Maxim QC

25 55 NASH Kate ON

26 56 INGLIS Lexie ON

27 57 OUELLET Alice QC

28 58 DAGENAIS Sam QC

29 59 ZAREM Aaliyah ON

30 60 ROBICHAUD Audrey NB
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31 61 RODGERS Madeline NL

32 62 CROWELL Olive NB

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 11:45 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 10:45

Result Service provided by 


